
 

ASSENZE DEL PERSONALE – ANNO 2016 

 

 

UNITA’ ORGANIZZATIVE 

 

N. dipendenti Giorni 

lavorativi 

nell’anno 

Giorni di 

assenza 

% 

assenze 

% 

presenze 

 

SERVIZIO AMMINISTRATIVO 

 

 

3 

 

753 

 

137 

 

18% 

 

82% 

 

SERVIZIO FINANZIARIO E TRIBUTI 

 

 

1 

 

251 

 

25 

 

10% 

 

90% 

 

SERVIZIO TECNICO 

 

 

1 

 

100 

 

63 

 

63% 

 

37% 

      

 


